A small and
sustainable projector
in a sleek, subtle
design
GreenSpace Evo Mini
GreenSpace Evo Mini is a sustainable lighting projector that comes with a sleek and
subtle design. This makes the projector an ideal choice for hospitality and fashion
retail applications. The 3D printed housing is crafted from at least 65% recycled or

4000 K ≥80 130 lm/W 5,800 lm
Light Technical (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
910505104520 ST332T 12S/PC930 WIA HNB
BK482
High-reflective metal reflector Narrow
beam 10 to 20 degrees
910505104521 ST332T 17S/840 PSU HMB
BK482
High-reflective metal reflector Medium
beam 20 to 40 degrees
910505104523 ST332T 20S/PC930 WIA
HMB BK482
High-reflective metal reflector Medium
beam 20 to 40 degrees
910505104524 ST332T 22S/PC930 PSU
HMB FG BK482
High-reflective metal reflector Medium
beam 20 to 40 degrees
910505104527 ST332T 27S/PW930 PSU
HWB BK482
High-reflective metal reflector Medium
beam 20 to 40 degrees
910505104528 ST332T 27S/PW940 PSU
HWB BK482
High-reflective metal reflector Medium
beam 20 to 40 degrees
910505104535 ST332Y2 27S/PW930 PSU
HWB WH481
High-reflective metal reflector Medium
beam 20 to 40 degrees
910505104536 ST332Y2 27S/PW940 DIA
HWB WH481
High-reflective metal reflector Medium
beam 20 to 40 degrees
910505104537 ST332Y2 27S/830 PSU HMB
WH481
High-reflective metal reflector Medium
beam 20 to 40 degrees
910505104538 ST332Y2 27S/840 DIA HMB
WH481
High-reflective metal reflector Medium
beam 20 to 40 degrees
910505104522 ST332T 17S/PW940 DIA
HWB FG GR482
High-reflective metal reflector Medium
beam 20 to 40 degrees
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
910505104526 ST332T 27S/840 PSU HVWB
GR482
High-reflective metal reflector Wide beam
40 to 80 degrees
910505104533 ST332X2 27S/830 PSU HMB
BK482
High-reflective metal reflector Medium
beam 20 to 40 degrees
910505104518 ST332T 12S/830 PSU HNB
WH481
High-reflective metal reflector Narrow
beam 10 to 20 degrees
910505104519 ST332T 12S/PW930 PSU
HMB WH481
High-reflective metal reflector Medium
beam 20 to 40 degrees
910505104525 ST332T 27S/830 PSU HWB
WH481
High-reflective metal reflector Medium
beam 20 to 40 degrees
910505104529 ST332T 27S/PW930 WIA
HMB WH481
High-reflective metal reflector Medium
beam 20 to 40 degrees
910505104530 ST332T 27S/PW940 WIA
HMB WH481
High-reflective metal reflector Medium
beam 20 to 40 degrees
910505104531 ST332X2 27S/PW930 DIA

beam 20 to 40 degrees
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
910505104520 ST332T 12S/PC930 WIA HNB BK482 11.8 W
910505104521 ST332T 17S/840 PSU HMB BK482 11.7 W
910505104523 ST332T 20S/PC930 WIA HMB BK482 20.3 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
910505104524 ST332T 22S/PC930 PSU HMB FG BK482 18.8 W
910505104527 ST332T 27S/PW930 PSU HWB BK482 20.7 W
910505104528 ST332T 27S/PW940 PSU HWB BK482 20.7 W
GreenSpace Evo Mini
5Product family leaflet, 2026, January 29 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
910505104535 ST332Y2 27S/PW930 PSU HWB WH481 44.6 W
910505104536 ST332Y2 27S/PW940 DIA HWB WH481 44.6 W
910505104537 ST332Y2 27S/830 PSU HMB WH481 44.6 W
910505104538 ST332Y2 27S/840 DIA HMB WH481 44.6 W
910505104522 ST332T 17S/PW940 DIA HWB FG GR482 13.3 W
910505104526 ST332T 27S/840 PSU HVWB GR482 20.7 W
910505104533 ST332X2 27S/830 PSU HMB BK482 44.6 W
910505104518 ST332T 12S/830 PSU HNB WH481 10.1 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
910505104519 ST332T 12S/PW930 PSU HMB WH481 9.7 W
910505104525 ST332T 27S/830 PSU HWB WH481 20.7 W
910505104529 ST332T 27S/PW930 WIA HMB WH481 24 W
910505104530 ST332T 27S/PW940 WIA HMB WH481 24 W
910505104531 ST332X2 27S/PW930 DIA HWB WH481 44.6 W
910505104532 ST332X2 27S/PW940 PSU HWB WH481 44.6 W
910505104534 ST332X2 27S/840 DIA HMB GR482 44.6 W
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
910505104520 ST332T 12S/PC930 WIA HNB BK482 Yes
910505104521 ST332T 17S/840 PSU HMB BK482 No
910505104523 ST332T 20S/PC930 WIA HMB BK482 Yes
910505104524 ST332T 22S/PC930 PSU HMB FG BK482 No
910505104527 ST332T 27S/PW930 PSU HWB BK482 No
910505104528 ST332T 27S/PW940 PSU HWB BK482 No
910505104535 ST332Y2 27S/PW930 PSU HWB WH481 No
910505104536 ST332Y2 27S/PW940 DIA HWB WH481 Yes
910505104537 ST332Y2 27S/830 PSU HMB WH481 No
910505104538 ST332Y2 27S/840 DIA HMB WH481 Yes
910505104522 ST332T 17S/PW940 DIA HWB FG GR482 Yes
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
910505104526 ST332T 27S/840 PSU HVWB GR482 No
910505104533 ST332X2 27S/830 PSU HMB BK482 No
910505104518 ST332T 12S/830 PSU HNB WH481 No
910505104519 ST332T 12S/PW930 PSU HMB WH481 No
910505104525 ST332T 27S/830 PSU HWB WH481 No
910505104529 ST332T 27S/PW930 WIA HMB WH481 Yes
910505104530 ST332T 27S/PW940 WIA HMB WH481 Yes
910505104531 ST332X2 27S/PW930 DIA HWB WH481 Yes
910505104532 ST332X2 27S/PW940 PSU HWB WH481 No
910505104534 ST332X2 27S/840 DIA HMB GR482 Yes
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name Housing Color
910505104520 ST332T 12S/PC930 WIA HNB BK482 Black
910505104521 ST332T 17S/840 PSU HMB BK482 Black
910505104523 ST332T 20S/PC930 WIA HMB BK482 Black
910505104524 ST332T 22S/PC930 PSU HMB FG BK482 Black
910505104527 ST332T 27S/PW930 PSU HWB BK482 Black
910505104528 ST332T 27S/PW940 PSU HWB BK482 Black
910505104535 ST332Y2 27S/PW930 PSU HWB WH481 White
910505104536 ST332Y2 27S/PW940 DIA HWB WH481 White
910505104537 ST332Y2 27S/830 PSU HMB WH481 White
910505104538 ST332Y2 27S/840 DIA HMB WH481 White
910505104522 ST332T 17S/PW940 DIA HWB FG GR482 Gray
Order Code Full Product Name Housing Color
910505104526 ST332T 27S/840 PSU HVWB GR482 Gray
910505104533 ST332X2 27S/830 PSU HMB BK482 Black
910505104518 ST332T 12S/830 PSU HNB WH481 White
910505104519 ST332T 12S/PW930 PSU HMB WH481 White
910505104525 ST332T 27S/830 PSU HWB WH481 White
910505104529 ST332T 27S/PW930 WIA HMB WH481 White
910505104530 ST332T 27S/PW940 WIA HMB WH481 White
910505104531 ST332X2 27S/PW930 DIA HWB WH481 White
910505104532 ST332X2 27S/PW940 PSU HWB WH481 White
910505104534 ST332X2 27S/840 DIA HMB GR482 Gray
Initial Performance (IEC Compliant)
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticity
910505104520 ST332T 12S/PC930 WIA HNB BK482 (0.422, 0.386) SDCM <2
910505104521 ST332T 17S/840 PSU HMB BK482 (0.382, 0.380) SDCM <3
910505104523 ST332T 20S/PC930 WIA HMB BK482 (0.422, 0.386) SDCM <2
910505104524 ST332T 22S/PC930 PSU HMB FG BK482 (0.422, 0.386) SDCM <2
910505104527 ST332T 27S/PW930 PSU HWB BK482 (0.422, 0.386) SDCM <2
910505104528 ST332T 27S/PW940 PSU HWB BK482 (0.374, 0.364) SDCM <2
910505104535 ST332Y2 27S/PW930 PSU HWB WH481 (0.422, 0.386) SDCM <2
910505104536 ST332Y2 27S/PW940 DIA HWB WH481 (0.374, 0.364) SDCM <2
910505104537 ST332Y2 27S/830 PSU HMB WH481 (0.434, 0.403) SDCM <3
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticity
910505104538 ST332Y2 27S/840 DIA HMB WH481 (0.382, 0.380) SDCM <3
910505104522 ST332T 17S/PW940 DIA HWB FG GR482 (0.374, 0.364) SDCM <2
910505104526 ST332T 27S/840 PSU HVWB GR482 (0.382, 0.380) SDCM <3
910505104533 ST332X2 27S/830 PSU HMB BK482 (0.434, 0.403) SDCM <3
910505104518 ST332T 12S/830 PSU HNB WH481 (0.434, 0.403) SDCM <3
910505104519 ST332T 12S/PW930 PSU HMB WH481 (0.422, 0.386) SDCM <2
910505104525 ST332T 27S/830 PSU HWB WH481 (0.434, 0.403) SDCM <3
910505104529 ST332T 27S/PW930 WIA HMB WH481 (0.422, 0.386) SDCM <2
910505104530 ST332T 27S/PW940 WIA HMB WH481 (0.374, 0.364) SDCM <2
GreenSpace Evo Mini
6Product family leaflet, 2026, January 29 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticity
910505104531 ST332X2 27S/PW930 DIA HWB WH481 (0.422, 0.386) SDCM <2
910505104532 ST332X2 27S/PW940 PSU HWB WH481 (0.374, 0.364) SDCM <2
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticity
910505104534 ST332X2 27S/840 DIA HMB GR482 (0.382, 0.380) SDCM <3
Product Data
Order Code Full Product Name Product family code
910505104520 ST332T 12S/PC930 WIA HNB BK482 ST332T
910505104521 ST332T 17S/840 PSU HMB BK482 ST332T
910505104523 ST332T 20S/PC930 WIA HMB BK482 ST332T
910505104524 ST332T 22S/PC930 PSU HMB FG BK482 ST332T
910505104527 ST332T 27S/PW930 PSU HWB BK482 ST332T
910505104528 ST332T 27S/PW940 PSU HWB BK482 ST332T
910505104535 ST332Y2 27S/PW930 PSU HWB WH481 ST332Y2
910505104536 ST332Y2 27S/PW940 DIA HWB WH481 ST332Y2
910505104537 ST332Y2 27S/830 PSU HMB WH481 ST332Y2
910505104538 ST332Y2 27S/840 DIA HMB WH481 ST332Y2
910505104522 ST332T 17S/PW940 DIA HWB FG GR482 ST332T
Order Code Full Product Name Product family code
910505104526 ST332T 27S/840 PSU HVWB GR482 ST332T
910505104533 ST332X2 27S/830 PSU HMB BK482 ST332X2
910505104518 ST332T 12S/830 PSU HNB WH481 ST332T
910505104519 ST332T 12S/PW930 PSU HMB WH481 ST332T
910505104525 ST332T 27S/830 PSU HWB WH481 ST332T
910505104529 ST332T 27S/PW930 WIA HMB WH481 ST332T
910505104530 ST332T 27S/PW940 WIA HMB WH481 ST332T
910505104531 ST332X2 27S/PW930 DIA HWB WH481 ST332X2
910505104532 ST332X2 27S/PW940 PSU HWB WH481 ST332X2
910505104534 ST332X2 27S/840 DIA HMB GR482 ST332X2
Polar Wide Diagrams